
M a d e  f r o m  S c r a t c h  D i s h e s

Q u a l i t y  C r a f t  B e e r

B e s t  i n  C l a s s  H o s p i t a l i t y

Catered
Lunch

carolinabrewery.com 
(919) 545-2330

Order DoorDash on our website!

C A L L  O R  O R D E R  
O N L I N E

(919) 545-2330
 

120 Lowes Dr #100,
Pittsboro, NC 27312

 
www.carolinabrewery.com

C O N T A C T
D E T A I L S

Lunch is served Monday to
Friday between 11:00am and

4:00pm.



*Brunch dishes are available by
request in advance*

L U N C H  H O U R S

Let Carolina Brewery bring the
party to you!  

Contact us to discuss our turn-
key catering services.

 

C A T E R I N g
& E V E N T S

https://www.google.com/search?q=CAROLINA+BREWERY+pittsboro&ei=wPrHY_7_K-2t5NoPqrqfsAE&ved=0ahUKEwj-37yPo9H8AhXtFlkFHSrdBxYQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=CAROLINA+BREWERY+pittsboro&gs_lcp=Cgxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAQAzILCC4QgAQQxwEQrwEyBQgAEIAEMgYIABAWEB4yBQgAEIYDMgUIABCGAzoKCAAQRxDWBBCwAzoHCAAQsAMQQzoNCAAQ5AIQ1gQQsAMYAToSCC4QxwEQ0QMQyAMQsAMQQxgCOhIILhDHARCvARDIAxCwAxBDGAI6CwguEK8BEMcBEIAESgQIQRgASgQIRhgBUOwCWJMTYKsVaAFwAXgAgAG1AYgBuQmSAQMxLjmYAQCgAQHIARPAAQHaAQYIARABGAnaAQYIAhABGAg&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#
https://www.google.com/search?q=CAROLINA+BREWERY+pittsboro&ei=wPrHY_7_K-2t5NoPqrqfsAE&ved=0ahUKEwj-37yPo9H8AhXtFlkFHSrdBxYQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=CAROLINA+BREWERY+pittsboro&gs_lcp=Cgxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAQAzILCC4QgAQQxwEQrwEyBQgAEIAEMgYIABAWEB4yBQgAEIYDMgUIABCGAzoKCAAQRxDWBBCwAzoHCAAQsAMQQzoNCAAQ5AIQ1gQQsAMYAToSCC4QxwEQ0QMQyAMQsAMQQxgCOhIILhDHARCvARDIAxCwAxBDGAI6CwguEK8BEMcBEIAESgQIQRgASgQIRhgBUOwCWJMTYKsVaAFwAXgAgAG1AYgBuQmSAQMxLjmYAQCgAQHIARPAAQHaAQYIARABGAnaAQYIAhABGAg&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#


Shrimp & Grits

Carne Asada Quesadilla

BBQ Pork Flautas

Chicken Quesadilla

Pesto Shrimp Rigatoni

Fish & Chips

Steak Frites

House Chicken Strips

Adobo Salmon

Chicken Burrito Bowl

Power Bowl 

Blackened Fish Tacos

Made to Order Guacamole

Brewery Onion Rings

Cheeseburger Eggrolls

Potato Chip Nachos

Buffalo Chicken Wings

$10.95

$10.50

$11.95

$14.95

$15.50




SALADs

Pre Entrée Salad

Mixed House Salad

BBQ Chicken Salad

Chicken Apple Gouda Salad

$4.95

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95

STARTERS

$18.95




$14.95




$14.95




$14.95




$17.95




$16.95




$19.50




$15.95




$17.95




$15.95




$13.95




$15.95

ENTRÉES

Customer advisory: There is an increased health risk associated
with eating under cooked or raw meats, poultry, seafood,

shellfish or eggs.
V denotes vegetarian

$12.95




$13.95




$13.95




$11.95




$13.95




$15.95




$13.95




$14.50




$14.50

SANDWICHES

Club Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Fried Chicken

BBQ Pork Sandwich

House-Made Veggie Burger

Local Burger

Brewery Cheeseburger

Carolina On My Mind Burger

Steakhouse Burger

DESSERT

Cheesecake with Strawberries

Chocolate PB Brownie 

$6.95

$6.95

BEVERAGE

Cocktails, Wine and Beer packages

available by request

Sodas & Tea $3.25

carolinabrewery.com 
(919) 545-2330



Order DoorDash on our website!

C A L L  O R  O R D E R  
O N L I N E

mex ican
street tacos

Carne Asada Tacos

Blackened Fish Steet Tacos

BBQ Chicken Salad

$11.95

$11.50

$11.50

https://www.google.com/search?q=CAROLINA+BREWERY+pittsboro&ei=wPrHY_7_K-2t5NoPqrqfsAE&ved=0ahUKEwj-37yPo9H8AhXtFlkFHSrdBxYQ4dUDCBA&uact=5&oq=CAROLINA+BREWERY+pittsboro&gs_lcp=Cgxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAQAzILCC4QgAQQxwEQrwEyBQgAEIAEMgYIABAWEB4yBQgAEIYDMgUIABCGAzoKCAAQRxDWBBCwAzoHCAAQsAMQQzoNCAAQ5AIQ1gQQsAMYAToSCC4QxwEQ0QMQyAMQsAMQQxgCOhIILhDHARCvARDIAxCwAxBDGAI6CwguEK8BEMcBEIAESgQIQRgASgQIRhgBUOwCWJMTYKsVaAFwAXgAgAG1AYgBuQmSAQMxLjmYAQCgAQHIARPAAQHaAQYIARABGAnaAQYIAhABGAg&sclient=gws-wiz-serp#

